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Federation of Bakers’ 75th Anniversary Dinner 

 
Fishmongers Hall,  
London Bridge, EC4R 

 
 

Wednesday 27th September 2017 
 
 

 

To assist you in planning for the Dinner, we have listed a number of hotels that are within easy reach of Fishmongers Hall. 

Please be aware that at the time of booking PRIORITY will check multiple booking channels for you at your preferred hotel to 

ensure you get the very best rate available.  

 

If we are able to obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you. Should your preferred hotel not be shown below 

then please let PRIORITY know and we will be delighted to source it for you. 

 

If you are comparing our rates with others you have seen and there is a difference, then do please ensure you are comparing 

like with like, as a number of sites initially show the rates excluding VAT, may not include breakfast, may not be amendable or 

may have restrictions attached. If you are unsure then please let PRIORITY know and we will look at this for you. 
 

Hotel 
Proximity to  
Fishmongers Hall 

Room 
Type 

  Special 
  Rate 

  Full  
  Rate 

 

Novotel London City South 

Southwark bridge Road, London SE1 

 
15 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£250.00 
£270.00 

£285.00 
£295.00  

Amba Charing Cross 
The Strand, London WC2      

 
15-20 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£227.00 
£242.00 

£298.80 
£310.80  

Tower Guoman 
St Katharines Way, London E1W  

 

15 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£185.00 
£205.00 

£312.00 
£325.00  

Thistle City Barbican 
Central Street, London EC1 

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£180.00 
£200.00 

£250.80 
£262.80  

Thistle Bloomsbury Park   

Southampton Row, London WC1     

 
15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£175.00 
£187.00 

£226.80 
£238.80  

Travelodge Tower Bridge 
Goodmans Yard, London E1 

 

15 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£141.55 
£141.55 

£159.00 
£159.00 

 

Days Hotel Waterloo 
Kennington Road, London SE1 

 
15-20 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£129.00 
£129.00 

£169.00 
£169.00 

 

St Giles Bloomsbury 
Bedford Avenue, London WC1 

 
15-20 underground ride 

single 
twin 

£109.00 
£119.00 

£139.00 
£159.00  

Travelodge Bethnal Green 
Cambridge Heath Road, London E2         

 
15-20 underground ride 

single 
twin 

£99.00 
£99.00 

£105.00 
£105.00 

 

 These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast 

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability 
 

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting FBMB 17 
 

 •  click   www.priority.ltd using your event code ‘fbmb’ 
 

 •  ring    PRIORITY on  +44 (0)1473 550 620  
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